O N=X 7 orscariver catiesoa
[ > — a ptlca 10er Caole Solutions

0

™

Armor typed Optical Fiber Patch Cords (Simplex)

| &B a5 LipkiEi®- B8 | Cables Patch-Cord de Fibra 6ptica de tipo blindado (simplex)
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Descriptions

NEX1’s lightweight armored fiber cables assist in tight space
requirements by allowing for high flexibility without causing
damage. These armored fiber cables are ideal for harsh
environments because no extra protection is needed.
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Los cables de fibra blindados de peso ligero de NEX1 le asistiran
en los requerimientos de espacio estrecho, permitiendo una
gran flexibilidad sin ocasionar ningun dafio. Estos cables de fibra
blindados son ideales para entornos hostiles porque no es necesaria
ninguna proteccion extra.
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Ordering Information
RIBEM/ BETA— L

Code NAFP — NEX1 armor fiber patch

9— 9/125 um (Single-mode) ; 5->50/125 pm ; 6—>62.5/125 um (Multi-mode)

Fiber Type

Connectortype | L—LC:C—>SC: T—>ST : F>FC

Zip cord type | D—Duplex ; S—>Simplex
Length 1—1-meter ; 1F—1-feet

PC: SPC: UPC: APC

Polishing

Cable diameter | Simplex— 3.0 mm ; Duplex—3.3 mm

Structures

The simplex armored optical fiber cable is mainly constructed of the
following parts : optical fiber core, stainless metal tube, Kevlar, metal
braiding and outer jacket.
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Los cables de fibra dptica blindados Simplex estan construidos
principalmente de las siguientes partes: nticleo de fibra dptica, tubo
de metal inoxidable, Kevlar, trenzado de metal y envoltura exterior.
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Metal Braiding Jacket

Fiber Metal Tube

Kevlar
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Connector

FC
SC e
ST
LC

FC/APC

SC/APC

Braiding

Jacket
SM: Blue O
MM: Grey
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Polishing options / WHERR / HEER :

PC: Physical contact

SPC : Super physical contact
UPC : Ultra physical contact
APC: Angled physical contact



